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Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AFROMEDIA
AlICO

BERGER
BETAGLAS
BOCGAS
CADBURY

CAP
CAPHOTEL [BLS]
CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN [BLS]
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS
CHIPLC
CILEASING
CORNERST
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DAARCOMM [MRF]
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
EKOCORP [BLS]
ENAMELWA
ETERNA

ETI
ETRANZACT [BLS]
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL [MRF]
FO
GLAXOSMITH
GUARANTY
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT
MCNICHOLS
MEDVIEWAIR [BLS]
MOBIL

MRS

MTNN
MULTIVERSE
NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE

NNFM
NOTORE [BLS]
NPFMCRFBK
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO
PORTPAINT [BLS]
PRESCO
PRESTIGE

Pz

REDSTAREX
REGALINS
SCOA

SEPLAT
SKYAVN [BLS]
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TOTAL
TOURIST [DIP]
TRANSCOHOT [BLS]
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
UACN
UAC-PROP

PClose
0.90
0.30
0.34
6.60
3.57
0.41
0.66
7.00

66.35
4.54
10.70
27.50
3.05
2.57
14.50
1.69
0.28
0.30
5.50
0.21
0.21
5.80
1.41
2.54
0.40
177.00
17.50
11.00
3.37
22.10
3.65
10.00
2.38
6.30
1.60
1.64
4.55
14.00
27.00
10.20
30.00
47.80
1.02
1.43
17.05
0.47
0.25
19.95
0.47
0.54
1.35
0.71
0.47
2.00
2.35
0.20
0.55
1.80
158.00
20.85

129.05
0.20
3.20

14.30
60.50
0.52
2.27
1345.00
4.30
62.50
1.08
3.95
62.00
1.50
2.47
52.00
0.50
6.90
4.95
0.20
293

530.00
4.65
0.23

40.25
2.30
0.20

148.00
3.50
5.40
1.07
0.73
6.10
1.40
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High
0.90
0.30
0.37
6.65
3.57
0.41
0.68
7.00
66.35
4.54
10.75
27.50
3.05
2.57
15.00
1.69
0.28
0.30
5.50
0.20
0.21
6.25
1.54
2.54
0.40
180.90
17.65
11.45
3.37
22.10
3.65
10.45
2.38
6.40
1.62
172
4.55
14.00
27.00
10.20
29.75
47.50
1.05
143
17.05
0.44
0.23
19.95
0.47
0.54
1.46
0.71
0.51
2.00
2.30
0.21
0.55
1.80
158.00
20.85
129.00
0.20
3.20
15.00
60.50
0.52
228
1345.00
4.30
62.50
1.08
3.85
62.00
1.50
247
52.00
0.50
6.90
4.95
0.20
293
530.00
4.65
0.21
40.25
2.40
0.20
148.00
3.50
5.40
1.08
0.73
6.20
1.40

Low
0.90
0.30
0.37
6.55
3.57
0.41
0.68
7.00
66.35
4.54
10.75
27.50
3.05
2.57
14.95
1.69
0.26
0.30
5.50
0.20
0.21
6.00
1.40
254
0.40
177.00
17.25
11.35
3.37
22.10
3.65
9.55
2.38
6.30
1.61
1.61
4.55
14.00
27.00
10.20
29.50
47.50
1.05
1.43
17.05
0.44
0.23
19.95
0.47
0.54
1.46
0.71
0.50
2.00
2.30
0.21
0.55
1.80
158.00
20.85
129.00
0.20
3.20
15.00
60.50
0.52
212
1345.00
4.30
62.50
1.08
3.65
62.00
1.50
247
46.80
0.50
6.90
4.95
0.20
293
530.00
4.65
0.21
40.25
2.30
0.20
148.00
3.50
5.40
1.06
0.73
6.20
1.40

Close
0.90
0.30
0.37
6.60
3.57
0.41
0.68
7.00

66.35
4.54

10.75

27.50
3.05
2.57

15.00
1.69
0.26
0.30
5.50
0.20
0.21
6.25
1.54
2.54
0.40

177.00

17.25

11.45
3.37

22.10
3.65

10.40
2.38
6.30
1.61
1.61
4.55

14.00

27.00

10.20

29.50

47.50
1.05
1.43

17.05
0.44
0.23

19.95
0.47
0.54
1.46
0.71
0.51
2.00
2.30
0.21
0.55
1.80

158.00
20.85
129.00
0.20
3.20

15.00

60.50
0.52
2.28

1345.00
4.30

62.50
1.08
3.85

62.00
1.50
2.47

46.80
0.50
6.90
4.95
0.20
2,93

530.00
4.65
0.21

40.25
2.30
0.20

148.00
3.50
5.40
1.08
0.73
6.20
1.40

Change
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00

-0.02
0.00
0.00

-0.01
0.00
0.45
0.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.25
0.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.01

-0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.50

-0.30
0.03
0.00
0.00

-0.03

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.04
0.00

-0.05
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.05
0.00
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

-5.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.10
0.00

%Change
0.00
0.00
8.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.45
0.00

-7.14
0.00
0.00

-4.76
0.00
7.76
9.22
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.43
4.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.63

-1.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.67

-0.63
2.94
0.00
0.00

-6.38

-8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.15
0.00
8.51
0.00

-2.13
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.04
0.00
0.00
4.90
0.00
0.00
0.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-2.53
0.00
0.00
0.00

-10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-8.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.93
0.00
1.64
0.00

Trades
3

1

2
265
28
1

9
14
3

8
19
13
1

5
18

Volume
410
17,600
140,000

23,263,303
322,159
500
1,069,653
50,124
602
12,826
381,245
24,761
100
21,350
447,345
500
952,845
96,000
22,925
253,500
10,105
1,645,009
881,152
100
3,000
966,796
2,264,368
1,242,959
790
200
67,217
1,599,159
2,000
5,854,487
4,175,116
7,059,217
190
2,515,858
377,888
306,710
8,360,567
1,016,633
672,290
1,010
790,466
3,405,608
188,999
191,871
10,891
20,002
301,869
13,070
504,942
268,526
572,671
371,000
75,000
166
3,089
849
907,027
10,005
173,108
148,611
112,380
80,959
744,597
67,925
100
151,208
2,240
1,239,484
116,011
305
5
289,411
850
62,011
506
50
200
30,851
2,100
4,001,980
8,493
7,617,275
17,100
12,740
625
1,919,940
11,520,475
60,475
919,607
5,276

Value
369.00
5,104.00
51,800.00

153,537,967.05
1,150,488.90
185.00
727,447.47
344,999.35
35,989.90
63,974.74
4,096,241.65
646,805.75
298.00
53,311.00
6,703,105.35
765.00
260,505.20
29,720.00
115,661.50
51,135.00
2,223.15
9,842,621.85
1,276,658.74
254.00
1,080.00
173,362,085.80
39,302,447.05
14,325,024.40
2,401.60
4,000.00
264,981.00
16,571,702.95
4,760.00
37,183,669.90
6,729,756.11
11,720,200.60
779.00
35,234,587.00
9,233,012.10
3,072,137.80
247,984,874.95
48,334,998.60
705,562.60
1,585.70
13,049,148.75
1,499,503.22
43,518.97
3,813,489.05
5,009.86
10,601.08
429,327.62
8,364.80
251,662.93
538,299.85
1,353,489.60
79,122.00
41,193.90
268.92
492,020.00
15,961.20
117,032,123.35
2,001.00
553,755.20
2,227,321.75
6,931,606.80
42,133.68
1,611,739.19
90,926,842.80
450.00
9,450,500.00
2,620.80
4,627,920.55
7,171,785.35
462.50
11.15
14,180,760.00
459.00
426,992.20
2,631.20
10.00
528.00
15,883,186.30
9,831.50
840,917.80
340,700.25
17,736,191.31
3,420.00
1,846,498.60
2,387.50
10,367,676.00
12,434,172.19
39,937.25
5,699,611.35
7,369.69



Symbol

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP
UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNIONDICON [BRS]
UNITYBNK
UPL
VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
6.10
7.00
2.30

32.00
0.24
12.15
0.60
1.84
0.20
3.84
13.25
0.47
0.64
19.25

High
6.15
7.00
2.25
32.00
0.24
12.15
0.60
1.85
0.20
3.84
14.00
0.43
0.64
19.55

6.00
7.00
2.25
32.00
0.24
12.15
0.60
1.85
0.20
3.84
13.30
0.43
0.64
19.10

Close
6.05
7.00
2.25

32.00
0.24

12.15
0.60
1.85
0.20
3.84

13.55
0.43
0.64

19.50

Change
-0.05
0.00
-0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.30
-0.04
0.00
0.25

%Change
-0.82
0.00
-2.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.54
0.00
0.00
2.26
-8.51
0.00
1.30

Trades

Volume
20,190,913
119,356
576,998
84,756
1,118,000
10,000
100,714
155,350
110,000
75,192
40,964,910
1,572,864
345,984
12,003,533

Value
122,602,223.60
835,451.55
1,311,670.52
2,714,329.40
268,320.00
109,500.00
62,442.72
287,345.50
22,000.00
277,122.23
552,735,336.60
676,498.48
218,468.67
230,169,237.30



